City of Glendora Annexations

no. | TypE NAME COUNTY [ SECRETARY OF | ANNEXAREA | TOTALAREA No.| TYPE NAME COUNTY | SECRETARY OF | ANNEXAREA | TOTALAREA
RECORDER STATE (Sq. Mi.) (Sq. Mi.) RECORDER STATE (Sq. Mi.) (Sq. Mi.) &
1| A |ORIGINALINCORPORATION 10/31/1911 2.240 153| A [S'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.85 05/25/1966 05/20/1966 0.006 6.634 e Siver <& §
2 | D [EXcLusION OF SEPTEMBER 29, 1915 09/29/1915 2.240 154| A [N'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.25 08/16/1966 08/08/1966 0.005 6.639 e N Tir o 3
3 | A |ANNEXATION OF FEBRUARY 27, 1923 02/27/1923 2.240 155| A |S'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.81A 08/16/1966 08/08/1966 0.023 6.662 3 3
4 | 33 [cITY OF GLENDORA AS OF FEB 8, 1933 02/08/1933 2.240 156| A |S'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.88 08/30/1966 08/22/1966 0.030 6.692 @
5 | A [wLyANNEX. DIST. NO.1 01/30/1953 01/30/1953 0.017 2.257 157| A |E'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.60 10/04/1966 09/26/1966 0.000 6.692 3
6 | A [wLyANNEX. DIST.NO.2 04/15/1953 03/23/1953 0.017 2.274 158| A |W'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.27 10/28/1966 10/24/1966 0.031 6.723 U n i n c o r o rat e d ] .
7 | A [ELYANNEX. DIST. NO.1 05/05/1953 04/10/1953 0.015 2.289 159| A |E'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.61 11/14/1966 10/28/1966 0.001 6.724 p S U n I n c O rp O rate d B
8 | A |wLyANNEX. DIST.NO.3 07/21/1953 07/06/1953 0.008 2.297 160| A [S'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.89 11/14/1966 11/10/1966 0.003 6.727 & 2 9
9 [ A [ELYANNEX.DIST. NO.2 07/29/1953 07/20/1953 0.033 2.330 161| A |S'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.94 01/16/1967 01/09/1967 0.169 6.896 éf" °§ e
10| A [0y ANNEX. DIST. NO4 10/26/1953 09/18/1953 0.158 5 488 162| A |S'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.79 02/09/1967 02/06/1967 0.003 6.899 & £ &
10| A 163| A |E'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.62 04/05/1967 03/27/1967 0.037 6.936 . g S
11| A [FLYANNEX. DIST. NO.3 10/26/1953 09/18/1953 0.013 2.501 164| A |W'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.28 04/14/1967 04/07/1967 0.014 6.950 %, &
12| A [ELYANNEX. DIST. NO.4 10/26/1953 09/18/1953 0.050 2.551 165| A |W'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.26 07/03/1967 06/26/1967 0.093 7.043 3 §§
13| A [FLYANNEX. DIST. NO.5 10/26/1953 09/18/1953 0.047 2.598 166| A |S'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.98 11/27/1967 11/09/1967 0.025 7.068 “’% A
14 | A |[w'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.5 04/27/1954 04/02/1954 0.009 2.607 167| A |S'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.92 04/17/1968 04/05/1968 0.009 7.077 >
15 | A [N'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.1 08/23/1954 0.022 2.629 168| A |E'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.66 07/26/1968 07/18/1968 0.131 7.208
16 | A [s'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.1 08/23/1954 0.046 2.675 169| A |W'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.29 07/26/1968 07/18/1968 0.016 7.224
17 | A [s'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.2 09/27/1954 0.018 2.693 170| A |S'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.96 07/26/1968 07/18/1968 0.011 7.235
18| A [FLYANNEX. DIST. NO.6 11/08/1954 0.040 2.733 171| A |S'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.100 09/16/1968 09/05/1968 0.024 7.259
19 | A [w'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.9 12/20/1954 0.029 2.762 172| A [S'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.99 11/01/1968 10/28/1968 0.031 7.290
20| A [S'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.4 02/07/1955 0.111 2.873 173| A |S'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.95 11/26/1968 11/19/1968 0.074 7.364
21 | A |[W'LYANNEX.DIST.NO.7 02/18/1955 0.022 2.895 174| A |E'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.68 01/24/1969 01/06/1969 0.005 7.369
22 | A |w'Ly ANNEX. DIST. NO.10 02/18/1955 0.002 2.897 175| A |S'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.102 09/25/1969 09/05/1969 0.174 7.543
23 | A [S'LYANNEX.DIST. NO.3 05/10/1955 0.137 3.034 176| A |S'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.101 11/25/1969 11/12/1969 0.011 7.554
24 | A |N'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.2 05/12/1955 0.020 3.054 177| A |E'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.69 01/15/1970 01/05/1970 0.575 8.129
25 | A [E'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.7 05/12/1955 0.034 3.088 178| A |S'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.104 07/16/1970 07/07/1970 0.004 8.133
26 | A |W'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.11 05/12/1955 0.046 3.134 179| A |N'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.27 07/16/1970 07/07/1970 2.461 10.594
27| A [S'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.8 07/11/1955 0.061 3.195 180| A |E'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.70 07/31/1970 07/24/1970 0.011 10.605
28 | A [F'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.8 08/15/1955 0.032 3.227 181| A |S'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.105 10/14/1970 10/02/1970 0.191 10.796
29 | A [E'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.9 08/26/1955 0.186 3.413 182| A |N'LY ANNEX.DIST. NO.28 10/14/1970 10/02/1970 0.126 10.922
30 | A |E'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.10 08/26/1955 0.009 3.422 183| A |S'LYANNEX.DIST. NO.103 10/08/1970 08/06/1970 0.039 10.961
31 A |W'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.12 08/26/1955 0.023 3.445 184| A |S'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.106 01/22/1971 01/13/1971 0.014 10.975
32| A [S'LYANNEX.DIST.NO.7 09/19/1955 0.054 3.499 185| A |E'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.72 04/14/1971 04/05/1971 0.013 10.988
33| A [S'LYANNEX.DIST. NO.9 09/19/1955 0.042 3.541 186| A |E'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.73 (REV.) 06/18/1971 06/07/1971 0.005 10.993 7
34 | A |S'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.11 11/30/1955 0.026 3.567 187| A |N'LY ANNEX.DIST. NO.31 06/21/1971 06/08/1971 0.017 11.010 "
35 A |W'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.13 11/30/1955 0.056 3.623 188| A |W'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.32 07/13/1971 07/07/1971 0.040 11.050 o
36| A |ELYANNEX.DIST. NO.13 12/27/1955 0.043 3.666 189 A |E'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.67A 08/30/1971 08/17/1971 0.067 11.117
37| A |ELYANNEX. DIST. NO.11 12/30/1955 0.155 3.821 190| A |wW'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.33 10/05/1971 09/24/1971 0.008 11.125
38 A |ANNEX. BY GLDR SCH. DIST. 01/30/1956 0.026 3.847 191| A |E'LYANNEX. DIST.NO.74 06/23/1972 06/13/1972 2.500 13.625 Iy
39| A |ANNEX.BYCITRUS UHS 01/30/1956 0.062 3.909 192| A |S'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.113 09/18/1972 08/30/1972 0.012 13.637 ‘;
40 A [S'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.12 (REV.) 12/28/1956 0.008 3.917 193| A |E'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.63A 12/04/1972 11/15/1972 0.036 13.673
41 A |E'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.12 02/27/1956 0.025 3.942 194| A |S'LYANNEX. DIST.NO.114 01/26/1973 01/02/1973 0.005 13.678 \
22| A [s'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.14 06/04/1956 0.018 3.960 195| A |[N'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.34 04/19/1973 04/04/1973 0.015 13.693 \ U - t d
43 | A [N'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.3 07/09/1956 0.094 4.054 196| A |N'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.35 06/22/1973 06/08/1973 0.014 13.707 \ \\ n I n C O rp O ra e .
44 | A |E'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.17 08/06/1956 0.028 4.082 197| A |S'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.115 07/23/1973 07/02/1973 0.004 13.711 A\ | | P
45 A |E'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.16 10/05/1956 0.022 4.104 198| A |N'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.36 02/11/1974 01/28/1974 0.023 13.734 I §
46 A |S'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.16 11/05/1956 0.006 4.110 199| A |N'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.31A 04/30/1974 04/17/1974 0.020 13.754 8
47 D |E'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.12 (REV.) 09/18/1956 -0.001 4.109 200/ A |S'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.90 10/15/1974 10/07/1974 0.006 13.760 3
48 A |S'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.17 11/05/1956 0.320 4.429 201| A |S'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.113A 10/15/1974 10/07/1974 0.014 13.774
49 A |N'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.7 11/19/1956 0.001 4.430 202| A |N'LYANNEX.DIST.NO.32 10/23/1974 10/16/1974 0.018 13.792
50 A |N'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.6 12/10/1956 0.000 4.430 203| A |S'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.110A 10/23/1974 10/16/1974 0.010 13.802
51 A |E'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.18 12/10/1956 0.012 4.442 204| A |E'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.77 11/20/1974 11/01/1974 0.323 14.125 \
52 A IN'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.5 12/24/1956 0.054 4.496 205| A |S'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.107 11/20/1974 11/01/1974 0.008 14.133 \‘
53 A IN'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.8 01/11/1957 0.022 4.518 206/ A |N'LYANNEX. DIST.NO.38 11/20/1974 11/01/1974 0.057 14.190 ‘
54 A IN'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.9 02/06/1957 0.012 4.530 207| A |N'LYANNEX. DIST.NO.26 01/27/1975 01/10/1975 0.006 14.196 /
55 A |S'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.18 02/06/1957 0.094 4.624 208| A |N'LYANNEX.DIST.NO.39 05/27/1975 04/01/1975 0.011 14.207
56 A |E'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.20 02/18/1957 0.017 4.641 209 A |N'LYANNEX.DIST.NO.41 12/26/1975 12/17/1975 0.011 14.218
57 A |E'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.22 05/06/1957 0.005 4.646 210| A |S'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.120 04/22/1976 03/13/1976 0.003 14.221
58 A |E'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.23 05/06/1957 0.007 4.653 211| A |E'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.80 06/24/1976 06/07/1976 0.002 14.223
59 A |S'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.20 04/22/1957 0.030 4.683 212| A |S'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.121 06/24/1976 06/07/1976 0.017 14.240
60 A |S'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.21 04/22/1957 0.021 4.704 213| A |E'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.78 09/24/1976 09/14/1976 0.017 14.257
61 A |S'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.19 06/12/1957 0.007 4.711 214| A |E'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.75A 12/21/1976 12/15/1976 0.008 14.265
62 A |E'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.24 07/19/1957 0.007 4.718 215| A |E'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.82 01/31/1977 01/18/1977 0.015 14.280 -
63 A |E'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.25 07/19/1957 0.003 4.721 216/ A |N'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.33A 03/18/1977 03/07/1977 0.045 14.325 —
64 A |S'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.23 08/05/1957 0.014 4.735 217| A |N'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.42 07/06/1977 06/23/1977 0.014 14.339
65 A |S'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.24 08/05/1957 0.033 4.768 218| A |W'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.40 10/03/1977 09/15/1977 0.007 14.346
66 A |E'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.26 08/05/1957 0.014 4.782 219| A |E'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.83 11/23/1977 11/14/1977 0.016 14.362
67 A |S'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.25 09/10/1957 0.004 4.786 220 A |S'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.123 02/27/1978 02/16/1978 0.003 14.365
68 A |S'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.26 09/12/1957 0.017 4.803 221| A |S'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.124 05/22/1978 05/19/1978 0.018 14.383
69 A |S'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.27 11/18/1957 0.033 4.836 222| A |S'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.131 07/28/1978 07/28/1978 0.001 14.384
70 A |E'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.27 11/18/1957 0.007 4.843 223| A |S'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.125 08/03/1978 08/03/1978 0.013 14.397
71 A |E'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.28 11/18/1957 0.002 4.845 2241 A |S'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.126 08/03/1978 08/03/1978 0.013 14.410
72 A |E'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.29 12/23/1957 0.002 4.847 225| A |S'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.127 08/03/1978 08/03/1978 0.013 14.413
73 A |E'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.30 02/17/1958 0.021 4.868 226| A |W'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.42 09/21/1978 09/21/1978 0.001 14.414 -
74 | A |S'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.29 02/24/1958 0,015 4.883 227] A |WLYANNEX. DIST. NO.43 09/21/1978 | 09/21/1978 0.002 14.416 Uninco rpo rated o
75 A |S'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.28 05/19/1958 0.025 4.908 228 | A |N'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.45 10/13/1978 0.018 14.434 (&é
76 A |S'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.30A 08/06/1958 0.008 4.916 229| A |E'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.85 10/13/1978 0.039 14.473 %«\
77 A |S'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.31 10/03/1958 0.011 4.927 230 A |S'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.133 10/13/1978 0.057 14.530 %
78 A |E'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.31 11/10/1958 0.023 4.950 231| A |S'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.134 10/13/1978 0.008 14.538 %2
79 A |E'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.32 09/08/1959 0.014 4.964 232| A |S'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.135 10/13/1978 0.033 14.571
30 A |S'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.32 10/15/1959 0.062 5.026 233| A |S'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.128 11/08/1978 0.028 14.599
81 | A |S'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.33 03/18/1960 0.011 5.037 234] A |S'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.129 11/08/1978 0.083 14.682
33 | A |S'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.35 05/23/1960 0.003 5.049 236| A |E'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.86 11/08/1978 0.054 14.792
81 | A IS'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.39 01/09/1961 0.025 5.072 237| A |N'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.44 12/12/1978 0.086 14.878
36 | A IN'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.10 06/07/1961 0.031 5.120 239 A |S'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.136 12/29/1978 0.009 14.930
87 | A |F'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.34 10/09/1961 09/19/1961 0.010 5.130 240| A |E'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.84 12/29/1978 0.014 14.944
88 | A [S'LYANNEX.DIST. NO.41 11/06/1961 10/09/1961 0.000 5.130 241 A |N'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.43 03/26/1979 0.011 14.955
89 | A |W'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.15 12/20/1961 12/11/1961 0.016 5.146 242| A |W'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.30 04/23/1979 0.010 14.965
90 | A [S'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.43 12/20/1961 11/17/1961 0.024 5.170 243| A |W'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.46 04/23/1979 0.181 15.146 .
91 | A |E'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.33 12/21/1961 12/11/1961 0.019 5.189 244| A |E'LYANNEX.DIST. NO.87 05/11/1979 0.012 15.158 \| ‘T’
92| A [S'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.42 12/21/1961 11/17/1961 0.123 5.312 245| A |S'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.137 05/16/1979 0.004 15.162
93| A [E'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.35 01/17/1962 01/03/1962 0.012 5.324 246 A |N'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.47 06/14/1979 0.110 15.272
94 | A |E'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.37 03/19/1962 03/12/1962 0.019 5.343 247] A |MUNICIPAL REORG. DET. NO.1 07/23/1979 0.003 15.275
95 | A [S'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.44 03/30/1962 | 03/26/1962 0.000 5.343 248| A |FLYANNEX. DIST. NO.718 10/03/1980 0.018 15.293 /|
9% | A |WLYANNEX.DIST.NO.17 04/26/1962 | 04/23/1962 0.008 5.351 249| A _|E'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.88 10/03/1980 0.138 15.431 //
97 | A [S'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.45 05/11/1962 | 05/07/1962 0.009 5.360 250] A |S'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.138 10/03/1980 0.021 15.452 //
98 | A |N'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.11 05/24/1962 | 05/18/1962 0.006 5.366 251| A |WILYANNEX. DIST. NO.45 10/03/1980 0.004 15.456 ((
99 | A |N'LYANNEX.DIST. NO.13 06/15/1962 | 06/08/1962 0.012 5.378 252| A |WLYANNEX. DIST. NO.46 11/17/1980 0.018 15.474
100| A [S'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.46 06/15/1962 | 06/08/1962 0.090 5.468 253| A |W'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.47 11/17/1980 0.010 15.484 A\
101| A |N'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.12 07/17/1962 07/12/1962 0.036 5.504 254] A |W'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.48 12/08/1980 0.037 15.521
102| A |E'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.38 07/17/1962 | 07/12/1962 0.005 5.509 255| A |SLYANNEX. DIST. NO.140 12/10/1980 0.010 15.551 /
103| A [E'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.39 08/15/1962 | (08/09/1962 0.001 5.510 256 A |WLYANNEX. DIST. NO.41 12/29/1980 0.059 15.5%0 1
104| A |N'LYANNEX.DIST. NO.14 09/19/1962 | 09/12/1962 0.008 5.518 257| A |WILYANNEX. DIST. NO.51 12/29/1980 0.070 15.660 /L/
105| A |W'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.18 10/22/1962 | 10/11/1962 0.028 5.546 2581 A |WILYANNEX. DIST. NO.53 03/26/1981 0.014 15.674 7y
106| A [S'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.47 11/23/1962 11/19/1962 0.008 5.554 259| A |SLYANNEX. DIST. NO.141 06/02/1981 0.000 15.674 —
107| A |E'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.41 01/14/1963 | 01/04/1963 0.015 5.569 260] A |W'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.54 12/18/1981 0.013 15.687 K
108] A |E'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.40 02/08/1963 02/04/1963 0.062 5.631 261 A |N'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.49 08/05/1982 0.013 15.700
109| A [S'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.48 02/21/1963 | 02/18/1963 0.026 5.657 262| A |N'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.50 04/20/1983 0.026 15.726 /
110| A [S'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.49 02/21/1963 02/18/1963 0.008 5.665 263| A |W'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.49 09/27/1983 0.003 15.729 I
111| A |N'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.15 05/17/1963 | 05/10/1963 0.002 5.667 264| A |WLYANNEX. DIST. NO.62 10/31/1983 0.006 15.735 |
12| A [S'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.52 05/23/1963 05/20/1963 0.006 5.673 265| A |W'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.56A 05/16/1984 0.024 15.759 | g
113| A [S'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.51 06/14/1963 | 06/10/1963 0.008 5.681 266| A |E'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.90 10/31/1984 0.026 15.785 % B \ 2
114 A |S'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.53 07/11/1963 | 07/08/1963 0.015 5.696 267 A |WILYANNEX. DIST. NO.63 01/09/1985 0.161 15.946 & s
115| A |W'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.19A 07/25/1963 07/22/1963 0.043 5.739 268] A |FLYANNEX. DIST. NO.91 03/13/1985 0.026 15.972 & A\ H
116] A |S'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.55 08/12/1963 | 08/05/1963 0.001 5.740 269| A |F'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.92 04/17/1985 0.024 15.99 ¢ &
117| A [S'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.54 09/15/1963 09/11/1963 0.004 5.744 270| A |N'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.53 04/29/1985 0.030 16.026
118] A |N'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.16 09/25/1963 | 09/19/1963 0.010 5.754 271] A |N'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.51 06/25/1985 0.633 16.659
119| A |N'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.17 10/07/1963 10/03/1963 0.042 5.79% 272| A |N'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.54 06/25/1985 1.487 18.146
120| A |E'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.47 10/10/1963 | 10/07/1963 0.006 5.802 273| A |W'YANNEX. DIST. NO.64 10/17/1985 0.008 18.154
121 A |E'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.49 11/08/1963 11/01/1963 0.001 5.803 274] A |W'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.65 10/29/1985 0.054 18.208
122| A [FLY ANNEX. DIST. NO.50 12/13/1963 12/04/1963 0.012 5.815 275| A |N'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.56 11/18/1985 0.015 18.223
123 A [S'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.62 01/06/1964 | 12/19/1963 0.029 5.844 276 A |N'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.58 12/30/1985 0.010 18.233
124| A |W'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.21 01/28/1964 | 01/24/1964 0.014 5.858 277| A |N'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.52 03/25/1986 0.091 18.324
125| A [S'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.59 02/13/194 | 02/06/1964 0.002 5.860 278 A N'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.57 03/25/1586 0.006 18.330 . B
126| A |S'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.63 02/13/1964 | 02/06/1964 0.004 5.864 279| A |W'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.66 03/31/1986 0.036 18.366 501, :
127| A |ELYANNEX. DIST. NO.51 02/26/194 | 02/20/1964 0.001 5.865 280, A |ELYANNEX. DIST. NO.86 03/31/1986 0.017 18.383 i’ 2
128| A |S'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.58 02/26/1964 | 02/20/1964 0.017 5.882 281] A |ELYANNEX. DIST. NO.93 06/02/1986 0.007 18.390 Ferguson Mty £
129 A |N'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.18 04/27/1964 | 04/21/1964 0.023 5.905 282| A |ELYANNEX. DIST. NO.95 10/21/1986 0.071 18.461
130| A |S'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.67 04/27/1964 | 04/21/1964 0.021 5.926 283| A |ELYANNEX. DIST. NO.94 12/09/1986 0.018 18.479
131] A |N'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.19 06/11/1964 | 06/05/1964 0.137 6.063 284| A |S'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.142 02/19/1987 0.063 18.542
132 A |N'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.21 06/11/194 | 06/05/1964 0.023 6.086 285 A |WILYANNEX. DIST. NO.72 02/19/1987 0.015 18.557
133| A |N'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.22 06/11/1964 | 06/05/1964 0.009 6.095 285 A |ELYANNEX.DIST. NO.97 06/25/1987 0.026 18.583 g 3
134| A |S'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.64 06/11/1964 06/05/1964 0.003 6.098 287| A |ELYANNEX. DIST. NO.96 07/09/1987 0.034 18.61/ g §
135| A [S'LY ANNEX. DIST.NO.72 06/26/1964 | 06/19/1964 0.121 6.219 288| A | SLYANNEX. DIST. NO.143 09/02/1987 0.051 18.668 s S
136| A [S'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.74 06/26/1964 | 06/19/1964 0.205 6.424 289, A |WLYANNEX. DIST. NO.73 0/26/1987 0.006 18.674 E
137] A |N'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.23 07/10/1964 | 07/03/1964 0.011 6.435 20| A _|WLYANNEX. DIST. NO.68 05/28/1987 0.058 18.732 |
138| A [S'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.61 07/10/1964 07/03/1964 0.001 6.436 21, A WlLY ANNEX. DIST. NO.69 09/28/1987 0.054 18.786 o
139| A |WLYANNEX. DIST.NO.22 07/10/1964 | 07/03/1964 0.003 6.439 292 A |WLYANNEX. DIST. NO.70 09/28/1987 0.063 18.849 I
140| A |S'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.66 07/22/1964 07/16/1964 0.041 6.480 293, A Wl LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.74 09/28/1987 0.054 18.903 ¢ 8
141 A |ELY ANNEX. DIST. NO.54 08/03/1964 | 07/30/1964 0.006 6.486 2] A |WLYANNEX. DIST. NO.7> 09/28/1587 0.069 18.972 2
142| A [S'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.75 09/22/1964 | 09/16/1964 0.019 6.505 295, A |WLYANNEX. DIST. NO.78 09/28/1987 0.011 18.983 s
143| A |S'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.76 09/22/1964 | 09/16/1964 0.025 6.530 26| A |WLYANNEX. DIST. NO.71 0/05/1987 0.058 19.041 g TR TR
144| A |E'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.55 03/25/1965 03/19/1965 0.005 6.535 297, A W LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.81 03/29/1988 0.003 19.044 g $ 3
145| A |S'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.80 01/20/1966 01/10/1966 0.024 6.559 298, A IS ,LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.144 08/08/1588 0.016 19.060 = o Shire Wy WEIERERT
146| A |E'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.57 02/11/1966 | 02/04/1966 0.010 6.569 299 A NLYANNEX. DIST. NO.61 03/20/1990 0.001 19.061 oot gt g
147| A |W'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.25 03/01/1966 02/24/1966 0.001 6.570 :gcl) 2 a g ﬁmg B:i: Eg'zg (1);; 8523; ggg g'ggg 12"1)(7)2 éﬁ\ﬁ s g
148| A |E'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.58 03/10/1966 03/03/1966 0.003 6.573 202 A WLy ANNEX DIST NO 61 07/20/1993 0,055 1o 144 TStag,, 2 Uﬁ | Nncorpo
149| A [S'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.82 03/10/1966 03/07/1966 0.036 6.609 203 A WLy ANNEX DIST NO.76A 09/23/1993 0015 o163 o ‘ LU P
150 A |S'LYANNEX. DIST. NO.84 04/20/1966 04/07/1966 0.003 6.612 20a] A |ELY ANNEX. DIST. NO.98 07/10/1998 0.362 19.505 EE U
151 A [S'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.87 04/20/1966 04/12/1966 0.001 6.613 205 A | ANNEX. NG 2011084 09/16/2013 0115 1o 00 . 5 g
152| A [S'LY ANNEX. DIST. NO.83 05/13/1966 05/09/1966 0.015 6.628 = : :
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